
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Nr. 

630 

491 

375 

261 

77 

396 

152 

553 

453 

674 

79 

814 

914 

156 

562 

900 

859 

27 

494 

779 

226 

Namn 

Aleksander Klock 

Anders Persson 

Christian Larsson 

Markus Nilsson 

Roy Kolberg 

Emil Olsson 

Jakob Johansson 

Viktor Backlund 

Jonatan Andersson 

Albin Pettersson 

Robert Ahlin 

Jesper Alexandersson 

Martin Åhman 

Oscar Rundquist 

Viktor Adolfsson 

Kim Johansson 

Victor Herngren 

Lars Erik Peinert 

Fredrik Svensson 

Linus Öhlin 

Simon Nyblad 

Club 

Team Westom Motorcykel 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Team Westom Motorcykel 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Team Westom Motorcykel 

Christinehamns MK 

Tidaholms MK 

Team Westom Motorcykel 

Christinehamns MK 

Christinehamns MK 

Falköpings MK 

Skara MK 

Skara MK 

Tidaholms MK 

Tidaholms MK 

Falköpings MK 

Falköpings MK 

Skara MK 

Falköpings MK 

Christinehamns MK 

Tidaholms MK 

Varv 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

diff 

15.388 

26.067 

29.675 

30.686 

1:11.121 

1:25.995 

1:42.586 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tid 

18:31.772 

18:47.160 

18:57.839 

19:01.447 

19:02.458 

19:42.893 

19:57.767 

20:14.358 

18:46.302 

19:29.948 

19:37.212 

19:58.351 

20:37.557 

18:43.769 

18:57.536 

19:43.105 

19:54.600 

20:05.805 

19:04.562 

19:34.996 

19:16.895 

Bästa Tid 

1:16.602 

1:18.732 

1:19.296 

1:19.093 

1:19.609 

1:21.408 

1:22.127 

1:22.802 

1:24.228 

1:27.287 

1:27.929 

1:28.473 

1:29.862 

1:30.582 

1:28.843 

1:34.718 

1:36.800 

1:26.526 

1:38.498 

1:29.531 

1:49.060 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

15.388 

Øfart km/h 

53,221 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:16.602 

Bästa hastighet 

55,173 

Bästa varv av 

630 - Aleksander Klock 

 

Printed: 2018-09-15 12:16:54 

Tillståndsnummer 64-125 

Tävlingsledare: Andreas Thorsander 

Tidtagning: Per Gustafson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Team Westom MC 

Serien Västra div 3 Norra delt 3 

Div 3 

Kval 2 15m+2 

Race started at 11:47:02 

Bergdalbanan 1,174 km 

2018-09-15 11:50 


